
County Town State Last Name First Business Name Email Phone Number
Atlantic Absecon NJ Mohr Sheldon LIGHTBLUE19722@HOTMAIL.COM (609)412-6751
Atlantic Egg Harbor NJ Steinman Fred FSTEIN808@MSN.COM (609)703-6684
Atlantic Egg Harbor City NJ Margiel Jeremy AGAPERAWHONEY@GMAIL.COM (609)437-4763
Atlantic Mays Landing NJ Taraba Elizabeth MAYS.LANDING.BETTY@GMAIL.COM (609)289-0843
Bergen Mahwah NJ Gaut John JOHN.A.GAUT@GMAIL.COM (201)961-2330
Burlington Columbus NJ Pribell Hugh HUGH1NJ@AOL.COM (609)346-4192
Burlington Medford NJ Shoff Jason Mill Creek Apiary JASON@MILLCREEKAPIARY.COM (609)668-7525
Burlington Pemberton NJ Lakusta Illya LAKUSTAIL@MAIL.RU (732)551-5091
Camden Atco NJ Kucheruck Leroy SEMILLON6@GMAIL.COM (856)906-7576
Camden Blackwood NJ Dietrich Rob & Denise Doc Dee's DIETRICHRW@AOL.COM (856)649-9519
Camden Cherry Hill NJ Johnson Ray Rays Bees REMEMBERRAY@ICLOUD.COM (856)419-1885
Camden Pine Hill NJ Mendetta Marty Amber Glow Bees MMENDETTA@GMAIL.COM (856)534-6325
Camden Sicklerville NJ Feliciano Josue JOSUEFELICIANO@YMAIL.COM (856)982-8707
Cape May Rio Grande NJ Parker Jim South Jersey Honey ADBCARDS1962@GMAIL.COM (609)675-0282
Cape May Rio Grande NJ Futrell Jerry Golden Boy Honey ORDERS@GOLDENBOYHONEY.COM (609)425-3707
Essex Millburn NJ Ferrentino James JIMFERRENTINO@HOTMAIL.COM (973)868-1187
Essex Montclair NJ Hyland Eileen Stately Hyland Apiaries, LLC HYLANDEILEENM@GMAIL.COM (973)760-3013
Essex South Orange NJ Nacak Kubilay KUBINACAK@GMAIL.COM (347)455-4339
Gloucester Clayton NJ Lester Richard RLES221@MSN.COM (856)207-8297
Gloucester Franklinville NJ Pinkavitch Sarah SCPINKAVITCH@GMAIL.COM (856)870-5135
Gloucester Sewell NJ Haberland Debra Working Girls Meadows DRFISH2@VERIZON.NET (856)693-5474
Gloucester Sewell NJ Haberland Mike Rutgers Cooperative Extension MIKE.HABERLAND@RUTGERS.EDU (856)216-7130
Gloucester Williamstown NJ Vitullo Joshua Piney Hollow Truffles PINEYHOLLOWTRUFFLES@GMAIL.COM (609)220-0794
Hudson North Bergen NJ Quinlan Antonio Hudson River Apiary Society HUDSONRIVERAPIARY@GMAIL.COM (917)721-9812
Hudson Secaucus NJ Kosky Eric Hypebee LLC EKOSKY0618@GMAIL.COM (201)424-0129
Hunterdon Milford NJ Zdepski James Zdepski Fine Woodworking LLC JAMESZDEPSKI@GMAIL.COM (908)752-7557
Middlesex Cranbury NJ Toscano Sallie Beehive Barn LLC BEES@BEEHIVEBARN.COM (609)395-7758
Monmouth Colts Neck NJ Pinheiro Flavio COLTSNECKBEEFARM@GMAIL.COM (732)642-2958
Monmouth Colts Neck NJ Bara Robert RJBARA@MSN.COM (732)687-5801
Monmouth Howell NJ Waldron Jr. Michael Bee Happy Farm MWALDRON732@GMAIL.COM (732)570-7869
Monmouth Howell NJ Couchoud Timothy Honeysuckle Nectary Apiary And Gardens LLC HONEYSUCKLENECTARY@GMAIL.COM (609)214-5606
Monmouth Manalapan NJ Devine Michael Devine Associates LLC DEVINE174@OPTONLINE.NET (732)241-8375
Monmouth Manasquan NJ Concodora Charles Twin Lakes Apiary INFO@TWINLAKESHONEY.COM (732)864-6460
Monmouth Marlboro NJ Dorogokupets Anna ANNADOROBEE@GMAIL.COM (347)575-3407
Monmouth Wall NJ Grossi Michael Beach Bum Bees BEACHBUMBEES@GMAIL.COM (908)347-1025
Monmouth West Long Branch NJ Tejada Denise LISMA101@YAHOO.COM (732)768-2149
Morris Boonton NJ Simone Landi Gooserock Farm, LLC BEELADYLANDI@GMAIL.COM (973) 263-0674
Morris Boonton NJ Kafara Przemyslaw PKAFARA@GMAIL.COM (201)665-6079
Morris Long Valley NJ Cusmano Jennifer Sulfur Creek Organics SULFURCREEK@GMAIL.COM (908)296-1382
Morris Millington NJ Lefkowitz Matt MLEFKOWITZ82@GMAIL.COM (908)304-2120
Morris Mountain Lakes NJ Pescevich Ray Green Pasture Farms GREENPASTUREFARMS@ATT.NET (973)986-4800
Morris Pequannock NJ Visco Susan Suzbees RUBYREDS@OPTONLINE.NET (201)832-2630
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Morris Wharton NJ Kandemir Ilyas KANDEMIRILYASUSA@GMAIL.COM (973)931-3144
Ocean Jackson NJ Weidner J. David Gardne State Apiaries NJHONEYBEES@GMAIL.COM (609)529-0089
Ocean Jackson NJ Seiler Michael Mike's Bee Farm MIKLOSS123@AOL.COM (732)770-8865
Ocean Manahawkin NJ Laudati Jack JACK4TSR@GMAIL.COM (732)998-7105
Ocean Toms River NJ Maccormack William Bee Shore Honey, LLC BAYMACKS@GMAIL.COM (732)773-5925
Ocean Toms River NJ Kochis Robert BKOCHIS@COMCAST.NET (732)503-1795
Salem Pennsville NJ Waddington Terry TERRYWADD935@ICLOUD.COM (856)935-8927
Somerset Gladstone NJ Lincoln Edward Gill St. Bernard'S School ELINCOLN@GSBSCHOOL.ORG (908)234-1611
Somerset Manville NJ Bennett Brian BRIANSCOTTBENNETT13@GMAIL.COM (908)938-5546
Somerset Somerset NJ Tupling Scott The Red House Farm STUPLING@THEREDHOUSEFARM.COM (212)748-9368
Somerset Somerset NJ Kraus Joel Kraus Farms LLC KRAUSFARMSNJ@GMAIL.COM (372)395-7812
Sussex Andover NJ Medina Joel Tranquil Apiaries MEDINAJ3151@HOTMAIL.COM (908)914-7457
Sussex Montague NJ Lillman Lou LOU_350@HOTMAIL.COM (973)769-1506
Sussex Newton NJ Odenthal Matthew Sunset View Farm Veggies And Berries LLC SUNNYFARMCSA@GMAIL.COM (845)901-8513
Union Rahway NJ Wagner Brett Pointer Bee Farm PBFARM@OUTLOOK.COM (908)242-0862
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